
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Confidential Assistant Gr.II
Name of Department : Various
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

: 27.12.12 & 10.01.13

No. of Vacancies reported : 2   Fresh
Date of Advise : 21.01.2013
No. of vacancies remaining : Nil 

                                           Main Rotations stands at MR II 55 OC

Sl
No. 

Name & Address Rank No Community
Rotation as approved 
by the  Commission

Remarks

1. Sylaja. B
Aneesh Bhavan,
Venkulam,
Nellimoodu.P.O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin- 695 524

R-16
B/T -

160  LPE  Turn Technical 
Education

MR II 56 M  TPO 

2. Preetha V.J
Sruthi, TC 39/403
Chadivara CRA-201
Poojapura P.O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin- 695 012

R-112 - MR II 57 OC Public Work 
Department

      OC/BC Position

OC BC LPE       Total

Previous 55 55 1 111

Present 1 - - 1

Grand Total 56 55 1 112

       for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                          KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                        THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various
	Community
	OC
	BC
	LPE
	      Total
	55
	55
	1
	111
	1
	-
	-
	1
	56
	55
	1
	112


