APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post	:	Confidential Assistant Gr.II
Name of Department	:	Various
Date of receipt of reporting the	:	27.12.12 & 10.01.13
vacancy		
No. of Vacancies reported	:	2 Fresh
Date of Advise	:	21.01.2013
No. of vacancies remaining	:	Nil

Main Rotations stands at MR II 55 OC

Sl No.	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks
1.	Sylaja. B				
	Aneesh Bhavan,				
	Venkulam,	R-16		160 LPE Turn	Technical
	Nellimoodu.P.O	B/T	-		Education
	Thiruvananthapuram				
	Pin- 695 524				
				MR II 56 M TPO	
2.	Preetha V.J Sruthi, TC 39/403				
	Chadivara CRA-201 Poojapura P.O Thiruvananthapuram Pin- 695 012	R-112	-	MR II 57 OC	Public Work Department

OC/BC Position

	OC	BC	LPE	Total
Previous	55	55	1	111
Present	1	-	-	1
Grand Total	56	55	1	112

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM